
NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-2024NBV DUO 2023-202418-09-2023   Week 3 of 33 Page 1

maandag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 12 3 Blox 11 1 342 68 3698 3230 410 1122 468 1275
2 1 7 Rolling Rocks 9 3 330 76 3692 2975 408 1081 494 1339
3 7 10 Maximum Overdrive 8 4 302 96 3535 2866 378 1060 444 1258
4 6 2 TMC 7 5 337 71 3629 3038 416 1101 494 1335
5 4 8 Fire Balls 7 5 294 101 3490 2656 345 894 447 1200
6 3 5 StOp MaAr! 6 6 333 74 3531 3012 369 1071 450 1314
7 9 11 Team Floris 6 6 283 109 3407 2549 312 923 404 1199
8 10 6 WIJ 5 7 274 112 3458 2471 310 851 426 1199
9 5 9 Spaike 5 7 268 120 3423 2424 310 840 427 1191

10 8 4 Team Melvin N 4 8 268 115 3463 2422 320 832 435 1180
11 2 12 2UP 2 10 309 91 3589 2782 400 1017 502 1323
12 11 1 The Dutch Dudes 2 10 313 88 3373 2338 305 860 403 1139

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Spaike 344 399 371 1114 0 <---> Blox 461 406 408 1275 4
3-4 The Dutch Dudes 403 375 343 1121 1 <---> Maximum Overdrive 394 408 379 1181 3
5-6 Team Floris 349 369 373 1091 1 <---> Team Melvin N 301 387 435 1123 3
7-8 StOp MaAr! 450 431 433 1314 2 <---> 2UP 396 502 425 1323 2

9-10 Fire Balls 413 447 340 1200 3 <---> TMC 372 373 405 1150 1
11-12 WIJ 383 426 390 1199 0 <---> Rolling Rocks 424 494 421 1339 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  7-12  5- 8  9- 2 10- 4 11- 6  1- 3
Next Week 11- 8  9- 7  1- 5  6- 3 10-12  2- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 410 Blox 408 Rolling Rocks 400 2UP
Scratch Series 1122 Blox 1081 Rolling Rocks 1071 StOp MaAr!

Handicap Game 502 2UP 494 Rolling Rocks 461 Blox
Handicap Series 1339 Rolling Rocks 1323 2UP 1314 StOp MaAr!

Men Scratch Game 226 Jordi ter Horst 210 Hans Peters 209 Michael Verschoof
Scratch Series 614 Hans Peters 553 Melvin Louvet 542 Ferdi Maks

Women Scratch Game 134 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 365 Yvonne Failé

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 416 TMC 410 Blox 408 Rolling Rocks
Scratch Series 1122 Blox 1101 TMC 1081 Rolling Rocks

Handicap Game 502 2UP 494 TMC 494 Rolling Rocks
Handicap Series 1339 Rolling Rocks 1335 TMC 1323 2UP

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 237 Gerard Smid 231 Maurice Werts 226 Jordi ter Horst
Scratch Series 614 Hans Peters 563 Gerard Smid 562 Maurice Werts

Women Scratch Game 158 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 405 Yvonne Failé

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - The Dutch Dudes
Bjorn Konings 147 51 442 3 153 442 0 0
Jitse Teunissen bk166 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Konings 126 63 1138 9 154 418 137 134 89 360 549
Wim Xhofleer 126 63 758 6 143 383 140 115 128 383 572
2 - TMC
Thomas Stammes 172 33 1552 9 203 539 119 174 197 490 580
Maurice Werts 165 38 1486 9 231 562 188 134 143 465 570
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Blox
Michael V. Verschoof 168 36 1008 6 209 508 209 152 147 508 619
Jan Verschoof 174 32 1048 6 207 552 0 0
Hans Peters 204 11 614 3 210 614 201 203 210 614 656
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
4 - Team Melvin N
Melvin Nillessen 145 52 1307 9 168 444 102 164 168 434 590
Kai Veldhuis 123 63 1115 9 157 388 84 108 152 344 533

5 - StOp MaAr!
Juriaan Smid 165 38 1492 9 192 518 192 164 162 518 638
Melvin Louvet 168 36 1520 9 190 553 177 186 190 553 676

6 - WIJ
Yvonne Failé 125 63 1127 9 158 405 102 134 129 365 554
Hans Bakker 149 49 1344 9 176 486 165 176 145 486 645

7 - Rolling Rocks
Ferdi Maks 171 34 1540 9 191 542 179 182 181 542 653
Jordi ter Horst 159 42 1435 9 226 539 159 226 154 539 686
8 - Fire Balls
Sjonny Peters 141 55 1272 9 186 447 145 186 115 446 620
Robin Hendriks 153 46 1384 9 212 509 166 159 123 448 580
9 - Spaike
André Kelders 131 62 1187 9 172 409 122 134 121 377 554
Wil Loeffen 137 58 1237 9 175 431 107 150 135 392 560
Gerard Pierik bk141 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 - Maximum Overdrive
Graham Braddock 147 51 443 3 165 443 133 165 145 443 566
Bert Geerlings 155 45 1403 9 191 497 174 156 147 477 615
Gerard Smid 187 23 563 3 237 563 0 0
Desiree Smid bk169 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vincent Disveld 152 47 457 3 173 457 0 0

11 - Team Floris
Floris Janssens 147 51 1323 9 180 529 98 143 115 356 479
Floris de Klein 136 58 1226 9 156 429 149 124 156 429 612

12 - 2UP
Rene Schendelaar 148 50 1332 9 195 493 138 195 160 493 661
Joop Peeters 161 41 1450 9 205 524 156 205 163 524 662

High Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michael V. Verschoof 168 36 1008 6 209 508 209 152 147 508 619
Jan Verschoof 174 32 1048 6 207 552 0 0
Ferdi Maks 171 34 1540 9 191 542 179 182 181 542 653
Jordi ter Horst 159 42 1435 9 226 539 159 226 154 539 686
Thomas Stammes 172 33 1552 9 203 539 119 174 197 490 580
Maurice Werts 165 38 1486 9 231 562 188 134 143 465 570
Thomas Konings 126 63 1138 9 154 418 137 134 89 360 549
Bjorn Konings 147 51 442 3 153 442 0 0
Juriaan Smid 165 38 1492 9 192 518 192 164 162 518 638
Melvin Louvet 168 36 1520 9 190 553 177 186 190 553 676
Hans Bakker 149 49 1344 9 176 486 165 176 145 486 645
André Kelders 131 62 1187 9 172 409 122 134 121 377 554
Wil Loeffen 137 58 1237 9 175 431 107 150 135 392 560
Bert Geerlings 155 45 1403 9 191 497 174 156 147 477 615
Graham Braddock 147 51 443 3 165 443 133 165 145 443 566
Floris Janssens 147 51 1323 9 180 529 98 143 115 356 479
Floris de Klein 136 58 1226 9 156 429 149 124 156 429 612
Melvin Nillessen 145 52 1307 9 168 444 102 164 168 434 590
Kai Veldhuis 123 63 1115 9 157 388 84 108 152 344 533
Rene Schendelaar 148 50 1332 9 195 493 138 195 160 493 661
Joop Peeters 161 41 1450 9 205 524 156 205 163 524 662
Hans Peters 204 11 614 3 210 614 201 203 210 614 656
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
Sjonny Peters 141 55 1272 9 186 447 145 186 115 446 620
Robin Hendriks 153 46 1384 9 212 509 166 159 123 448 580
Jitse Teunissen bk166 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wim Xhofleer 126 63 758 6 143 383 140 115 128 383 572

BLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling CentrumBLS-2012/as licensed to Martijn Oldenborgh  Olround Bowling Centrum18-09-2023  23:32  Page 2 of 3



NBV DUO 2023-202418-09-2023   Week 3 of 33 Page 3

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gerard Pierik bk141 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerard Smid 187 23 563 3 237 563 0 0
Vincent Disveld 152 47 457 3 173 457 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Yvonne Failé 125 63 1127 9 158 405 102 134 129 365 554
Desiree Smid bk169 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
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